
TECHNICAL DATA:

RENTAL PACKAGE 

 
5000 DH Desiccant Dehumidifier 

APPLICATIONS:
• Mold/Fungus Prevention
• Surface Preparation and Coating
• Restoration Drying
• Corrosion Prevention
• Electronics Prevention
• Power Plant Lay-Up
• Pharmaceutical
• Candy Manufacturing

PRODUCT FEATURES:
• Operator Interface with Touch Screen Control:
   1.  Monitor Temperature
   2.  Monitor Airflow
   3.  Make Adjustments Per Customer Requirements
• Process fan VFD Control Manually Adjustable
• Reactivation Fan VFD Control Automatic
• Reactivation Air Temperature and Fan Speed
  controlled through PLC to Maintain Maximum Performance
• Non-rusting Aluminum Construction
• Lightweight/Small Footprint
• User Friendly and Reliable Operation

Model
Process Air Flow
Reactivation Heat Source
Total Static Pressure

5000 DH
5000 CFM
115 kW
8 inch WC

Dimensions Length
Width
Height
Weight

10’
5’
6’
2,100 lbs.

Electric Volts
Phases
Hz
FLA

480
3
60
180 Amps

General Handling
Connection Type
Outlet Size
Inlet Size

Four Way Fork Pockets & Overhead Lifting
Cam-lock
19”
19”
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